oot

paiscne’”

Esso

2 min

.................

Voss stasjon

Linje
Serv.

NW162
Nw420

VY450
950
950
970

925
945
951
990
964
964
954
965

Destinasjoner
Destinations

@Dst-Vest Xpressen

(Bergen-Lillehammer)
Sognefjordekspressen
(Bergen-Sogndal)

Vy express (Voss-Sogndal)
Gudvangen

Bergen
Myrkdalen-Vangsnes
Avstiging
Norheimsund

Ulvik

Bjorgamarki

Odda

Skjerpe

Sivlevegen

Lemme

Sentrumsringen

Kart Map / Indeks Index

@

Perrong
Platform

® @

2 min gange
2 min walk

Perrong
Platform

®

@@@@@@@mmEE®@®® @

Nedlagt terminal
Closed terminal



